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https://pay.b2bpay.com.au/QuickBooks/PrintPaymentConfirmation?trans...

B2Bpay Pty Ltd

Unit 5-9, 5 Rosebery Place
Balmain NSW 2041

ABN: 83 094 374 928

Invoice Number: 22699-P-ML3MLG00O

Payment Confirmation & Processing Fee Tax Invoice
for your payment to: CCS Compute Pty Ltd

Payment Summary
Date:

Biller Name:

Customer Company Name:
ABN:
Customer Name:

Customer Reference:

Processing Fee Tax Invoice
Processing Fee:
Processing Fee GST:

Processing Fee / This Invoice Total:

Payment Amount Summary
Base Payment Amount:
Processing Fee Total:

Total Payment Amount:

15-Mar-2022 15:10:29

CCS Compute Pty Ltd -
CCsC

Robert Schmidli PL
79622231510
Robert Schmidli

1535

$27.03
$2.46

$27.03

$1,590.00
$27.03

$1,617.03

This total payment amount will appear on your card statement as: ZEN*B2B* followed by your merchant’s

name and suburb.

Have a question? Contact us on 1300 205 575 or info@b2bpay.com.au

15/03/2022, 3:11 pm



