

B2Bpay Pty Ltd Unit 5-9, 5 Rosebery Place Balmain NSW 2041 ABN: 83 094 374 928

Invoice Number: 22699-P-ML3MLG0O

Payment Confirmation & Processing Fee Tax Invoice for your payment to: CCS Compute Pty Ltd

Payment Summary

Date:	15-Mar-2022 15:10:29
Biller Name:	CCS Compute Pty Ltd -
	CCSC
Customer Company Name:	Robert Schmidli PL
ABN:	79622231510
Customer Name:	Robert Schmidli
Customer Reference:	1535
Processing Fee Tax Invoice	
Processing Fee:	\$27.03
Processing Fee GST:	\$2.46
Processing Fee / This Invoice Total:	\$27.03
Payment Amount Summary	
Base Payment Amount:	\$1,590.00
Processing Fee Total:	\$27.03
Total Payment Amount:	\$1,617.03
This total payment amount will appear on your card statement as: ZEN*B2B* followed by your merchant's	
name and suburb.	

Have a question? Contact us on 1300 205 575 or info@b2bpay.com.au